——~. DATACENTRE PRODUCTS
CABI—E\IQ 1U Fibre Patch Panel

FEATURES

* Configurable 1U Fibre Patch Panel

* Accepts MTP/MPO to LC Fibre Cassettes or

Different Fibre Mode Adaptors of your
choice

* TIA/EIA568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173,
IEC60304, IEC61754, EN297-1

DESCRIPTION

Our 1U Fibre Patch Panels can be ordered unloaded with your required MPO/MTP cassettes & fibre adaptor
plates separately, so that you are able to create your own specific configuration.

These rack mounted patch panels are designed to manage and house easy-plug MTP/MPO to LC fibre cassette
modules, for connecting plug-and-play pre-terminated high density MTP/MPO fibre cabling system.

Our 1U Fibre Panels can also be used with a number of different fibre adaptor plates depending on what
configuration you require.

SPECIFICATION

Number of Ports 4 (Max 96core) Packaged Weight 3.3Kg

Width 482.6mm Material 1.2mm Cold-Rolled Steel
Depth 363.2mm Material Coating Powder Coating Black
Net Weight 3Kg Compliant to RoHS, Reach/SVHC
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MPO/MTP CASSETTES

Cablenet fibre cassettes are the building blocks
ofthe high-density platformand are available
in a wide range of configurations for multiple
applications in BASE-8, 12, 16 & 24
configurations. Available in singlemode &
multimode, featuring low-loss connectors.
Cassettes are also available in the following
polarity options: Type A - Straight, Type B -
Reversed & Type C - Flipped
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ADAPTORPLATES

OM3/4 (Aqua) LC fibre adaptor plates available in
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OS2 (Blue) LC fibre adaptor plates available in
either 12F Duplex or 24F Duplex configurations
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6 Port MPO Adaptor Plate

6 Port SC SX Adaptor Plate (L)
6 Port SC DX Adaptor Plate (R)

6 Port ST Adaptor Plate
6 Port FC Adaptor Plate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Code Description Part Code Description
FPP-1000 1U Configurable Fibre Patch Panel FPP-1021 12F Duplex OM3/4 (Aqua) LC Adaptor Plate
FPP-1022 24F Duplex OM3/4 (Aqua) LC Adaptor Plate
FPP-1010 12F OM3/4 (Aqua) LC MPO/MTP Fibre Cassette| FPP-1023 12F Duplex OS2 (Blue) LC Adaptor Plate
FPP-1011 24F OM3/4 (Aqua) LC MPO/MTP Fibre Cassette| FPP-1024 24F Duplex OS2 (Blue) LC Adaptor Plate
FPP-1012 12F OS2 (Blue) LC MPO/MTP Fibre Cassette | FPP-1025 6 Port MPO Adaptor Plate
FPP-1013 24F 0S2 (Blue) LC MPO/MTP Fibre Cassette | FPP-1026 6 Port SC SX Adaptor Plate
FPP-1027 6 Port SC DX Adaptor Plate
FPP-1028 6 Port FC Adaptor Plate
FPP-1029 6 Port ST Adaptor Plate
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